
5

116 133
126 95

66

134

121

172

125

7166  X  150

6081  X  150

16

34

A 5

A 5
V

V

101

V

0 .4% UP

23

160

A

ELEV

APP CRS
   

 7166
   53
   55

CATEGORY B C DA

Rwy Idg 

TDZE

Apt Elev

2000

PVD

720

2500

FOSTY

225^

045^

 

 

237^
057^

R-225

045^ 225^
045^

 1 0  N MM
S A  P V D  2 5  N M

 

117.4 PUT
Chan 121

FOSTY

ORW   23.5

204

201
454

152

243

302

300

700 828

(IAF)

LAFAY

2000 NoPT to

Rench LOM/Int

090^ (4.6)

and 045^ (11.2)

2000 to

Rench LOM/Int

225^ (5.8)

PROVIDENCE

115.6 PVD

Chan 103

PVD

LOM/IAF

RENCH

335 PV
PV

NORWICH

110.0 ORW

Chan 37

ORW

T

045^
103Chan

115.6

VORTAC

  PVD 5.8

  2.5

3 .3  NM 1 .8  NM

720/24

720-1

720/60 720-1

720-1 720-2

540/24
540/40 540/50

560-1 620-1 620-2

667 (700-    )
667 (700-1   ) 667 (700-1   )

665 (700-1)
665 (700-1   ) 665 (700-2)

487 (500-    )
487 (500-    ) 487 (500-1)

505 (600-1)
565 (600-1   ) 565 (600-2)

1
2 1

2

1
2

1
4

3 4

3 4

1
2

S-5

S-5

CIRCLING

CIRCLING

DME MINIMUMS

Knots

Min:Sec

60 90 120 150 180

045^ to

PVD VORTAC

TDZE

53

2600

045^

One Minute

Hold ing Pat tern

VOR RWY 5

VOR RWY 5

PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND

PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND

(PVD)

(PVD)

THEODORE FRANCIS GREEN STATE

THEODORE FRANCIS GREEN STATE

PROVIDENCE /

PROVIDENCE /

AL-333 (FAA)

55

R-321
R-154

PVD

  2.5

  PVD 5.8

1
2

3 4

1
2

R-057

1 min

Amdt 13E  05356

VORTAC  PVD

 

LOM/INT

1070
1049

L

L

41^43’N -  71^26’W

Rwy 16 ldg 5516’

TDZ/CL Rwy 5

REIL Rwy 16

HIRL Rwys 5-23

and 16-34

CLNC DEL

124.2

GND CONATIS PROVIDENCE APP CON PROVIDENCE TOWER

121.9  348.6 126.65  348.6(CTAF)120.7              257.8 L135.4   385.6

MISSED APPROACH: Cl imbing le f t  turn to 

2500 v ia PVD R-321 to FOSTY Int  and hold.

PVD R-321

115.6

ALSF-2

A

310

N
E

-1, 03 JU
L 2008 to 31 JU

L 2008
N

E
-1

, 0
3 

JU
L 

20
08

 to
 3

1 
JU

L 
20

08


